
ACW 2022 - Gesamtwertung nach Rang

Rang N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT Punkte 
Etappe 1

Punkte 
Etappe 2

Punkte 
Etappe 3

Punkte 
Etappe 4

Punkte 
Wachauring

Punkte 
TOTAL

1 28 Bernhard u. Ilse Rabenreither Duetto Spider 1750 Veloce 1969 celeste 3 A 0 40 0 0 100 140
2 2 Stephan O. Auer u. Liane Hermanni Giulietta Sprint Veloce A. 1956 blue francia 1 A/D 0 70 0 0 150 220
3 1 Peter u. Sabine Thalinger Giulietta Spider 1956 celeste 1 A 0 110 0 0 190 300
4 15 Daniel u. Alexander Brosch Giulia TI Super 1964 bianco 2 D 0 220 0 0 80 300
5 5 Gerhard u. Christa Hackl Giulietta Sprint Veloce 1961 bianco 2 0 0 240 0 0 120 360
6 9 Lucas u. Monica Menke 2600 Touring Spider 1963 bianco 2 D/ BRA 0 20 300 0 50 370
7 21 Rene Schwertner u. Daniela Trummer Duetto Spider 1600 1966 rosso 3 A 0 560 0 0 180 740
8 27 H.P. Flock u. Astrid Franzen Giulia Super 1600 1967 verde mosco 3 D 0 620 0 0 120 740
9 25 Leopold u. Moritz Ludwig Giulia TI Super 1300 1967 grigio 3 D 0 680 0 0 70 750

10 51 Nicole u. Conny Mazza  Giulietta 1300 1983 blue 5 A 0 640 0 0 160 800
11 50 Peter Landrichter u. Thomas Klein Spider 2000 1982 rosso 5 A 0 650 0 0 160 810
12 35 Dr. Georg u. Max Wenglorz Giulia Super 1600 1970 faggio 3 D 0 260 480 0 130 870
13 45 Andras Hadinger Alfetta GTV 1976 chiaro grigio 5 A 0 740 0 0 160 900
14 43 Barbara Poetsch u. Oliver Hainschick Spider Veloce 2000 1976 rosso 5 A 0 910 0 0 70 980
15 37 Willi u. Eva Schlecker Giulia Super 1971 bluette 4 D 0 760 0 0 270 1030
16 46 Markus u. Levin Digruber Alfetta GTV 1600 1977 bianco 5 A 120 830 0 0 100 1050
17 52 Andreas Froschauer u. Martina Battisti Spider 2000 1992 rosso metalizzato 6 A 0 950 0 0 110 1060
18 14 Alois Brandstätter u. Andrea Jöchler Giulia Sprint GT 1600  1964 bianco spino 2 A/IT 0 750 0 0 330 1080
19 20 Andreas u. Birgit Aigner Giulia 1600 TI 1966 verde/celeste 3 D 0 690 0 0 390 1080
20 38 Christopher Tomschütz GTV 2000 1971 rosso 4 D 0 230 720 0 190 1140
21 36 Andreas u. Andrea Sommerauer GTV 1750  1971 rosso 4 A 0 650 480 0 40 1170
22 48 Herbert Zöchling u. Jürgen Kaiser Spider Veloce 2000 1980 argento 5 A/D 0 1200 0 0 140 1340
23 44 Alexander Auer Alfetta Berlina 1,8 1977 blue 5 A 0 1440 0 0 160 1600
24 39 Robert u. Marita Walther Giulia Sprint GT 1600 junior 1972 blue olandese 4 D 120 940 600 120 130 1910
25 31 Dott. Josef u. Jaqueline Seeber Duetto Spider 1750 Veloce 1969 rosso 3 A 0 1510 0 0 510 2020
26 12 Udo u. Heidi Lork Giulia Spider  1963 bianco 2 D 0 250 720 840 450 2260
27 23 Michael u. Angelika Sanktjohanser Giulietta Spider 1300 1962 rosso 2 D 0 1620 240 0 430 2290
28 49 Alois u. Silvia Svoboda Spider Veloce 2000 1980 argento 5 A 240 730 60 0 1340 2370
29 16 Hans Jürgen u. Anette  Krupp 2600 Sprint 1965 grigio 2 D 120 540 480 480 760 2380
30 30 Franz u. Angela Wöber GTV 1750 1969 azzurro lemans  3 A 0 2170 240 0 70 2480
31 42 Matthias Mazza u. Stefan Kaiblinger Giulia Sprint GT 1300 1974 grigio graffitte 4 A 720 650 1320 0 90 2780
32 47 Ulrich Dischinger u. Marita Bröcker Alfetta GTV 2000 1977 rosso 5 D 0 1780 0 0 1050 2830
33 41 DI Günter Schab u. Peter Reiter GTV 2000 1973 rosso 4 A 0 90 1200 0 1800 3090
34 33 Eddi u. Angeliks Simperl Giulia Sprint  GT 1300 1970 rosso 3 D 240 750 240 360 1960 3550
35 6 Achim u. Barbara Kühnl Giulietta Spider 1958 rosso 1 D 0 1180 480 900 1260 3820
36 54 Norbert u. Theodora Kaltenbrunner Spider 2000 1982 rosso 5 A 1800 1800 0 0 600 4200
37 4 Wolfgang Senitsch u. Gabriele Mattes Giulietta Spider 1961 celeste 2 A 3840 650 0 0 120 4610
38 19 Fritz Müller 2600 Sprint Zagato 1966 giallo  3 D 1200 1080 540 0 1940 4760
39 29 Jürg Badertscher u. Helmut Kuen Giulia Super 1600 1969 bianco 3 CH 0 2680 1440 0 1010 5130
40 24 Christian Ondrak Giulia GTA 1300 Junior 1967 bianco 3 D 600 2740 2160 0 30 5530
41 32 Horst u. Ilse Schafhauser Giulia Super 1300 1970 argento 3 A 0 1050 900 1800 1800 5550
42 26 Mark Hübl u. Martina Steindl    Giulia Sprint GT 1300 1967 bianco spino 3 A 840 420 720 1800 1800 5580
43 8 Michael Weidenauer u. Kurt Müllner 2600 Touring Spider 1962 rosso 2 A 0 290 1800 1800 1800 5690
44 10 Leo Stedronsky u. Adele Schöppl 2600 Giulia 1962 amaranto 2 A 0 2050 660 1800 1800 6310
45 34 Jürgen Ludwig Giulia GT 1300  junior 1970 argento 3 D 360 180 3600 1800 1800 7740
46 17 Wolfgang u. Barbara Gasteiger Giulia GTA 1300 1965 rosso 2 D 120 3500 1920 0 2430 7970
47 18 Michael Gasteiger u. Giulia GTA 1600 1965 bianco 2 D 1080 1900 2040 2040 2020 9080
48 40 Rudi u. Maurizio Lackner Giulia 1300 1973 argento 4 A 1560 2760 1800 1800 1800 9720
49 53 Jürgen Deckert  Alfa 4 C 2016 rosso 6 D 840 2580 960 4440 1940 10760
50 7 Günther u. Petra Mischka 2600 Berlina 1962 blu cobalto   2 D 120 12080 600 0 350 13150
51 11 Cornelius u. Birgit Büchner 2600 Sprint 1963 grigio 2 D 0 14690 480 0 900 16070
52 22 Ulli Baumgarten u. Marion Suapes Giulia TI Super 1964 bianco 2 D 0 11820 1800 1800 1800 17220
53 3 Dott. Sergio u. Maria Fizzotti  Toyota Prius - - 8 IT 600 19040 1800 1800 1800 25040
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ACW 2022 - Klassenwertung

Klassen-
platz

Start-N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT Punkte 
Etappe 1

Punkte 
Etappe 2

Punkte 
Etappe 3

Punkte 
Etappe 4

Punkte 
Wachauring

Punkte 
TOTAL

1 2 Stephan O. Auer u. Liane Hermanni Giulietta Sprint Veloce A. 1956 blue francia 1 A/D 0 70 0 0 150 220
2 1 Peter u. Sabine Thalinger Giulietta Spider 1956 celeste 1 A 0 110 0 0 190 300
3 6 Achim u. Barbara Kühnl Giulietta Spider 1958 rosso 1 D 0 1180 480 900 1260 3820

Klassen-
platz

Start-N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT Punkte 
Etappe 1

Punkte 
Etappe 2

Punkte 
Etappe 3

Punkte 
Etappe 4

Punkte 
Wachauring

Punkte 
TOTAL

1 15 Daniel u. Alexander Brosch Giulia TI Super 1964 bianco 2 D 0 220 0 0 80 300
2 5 Gerhard u. Christa Hackl Giulietta Sprint Veloce 1961 bianco 2 0 0 240 0 0 120 360
3 9 Lucas u. Monica Menke 2600 Touring Spider 1963 bianco 2 D/ BRA 0 20 300 0 50 370
4 14 Alois Brandstätter u. Andrea Jöchler Giulia Sprint GT 1600  1964 bianco spino 2 A/IT 0 750 0 0 330 1080
5 12 Udo u. Heidi Lork Giulia Spider  1963 bianco 2 D 0 250 720 840 450 2260
6 23 Michael u. Angelika Sanktjohanser Giulietta Spider 1300 1962 rosso 2 D 0 1620 240 0 430 2290
7 16 Hans Jürgen u. Anette  Krupp 2600 Sprint 1965 grigio 2 D 120 540 480 480 760 2380
8 4 Wolfgang Senitsch u. Gabriele Mattes Giulietta Spider 1961 celeste 2 A 3840 650 0 0 120 4610
9 8 Michael Weidenauer u. Kurt Müllner 2600 Touring Spider 1962 rosso 2 A 0 290 1800 1800 1800 5690

10 10 Leo Stedronsky u. Adele Schöppl 2600 Giulia 1962 amaranto 2 A 0 2050 660 1800 1800 6310
11 17 Wolfgang u. Barbara Gasteiger Giulia GTA 1300 1965 rosso 2 D 120 3500 1920 0 2430 7970
12 18 Michael Gasteiger u. Giulia GTA 1600 1965 bianco 2 D 1080 1900 2040 2040 2020 9080
13 7 Günther u. Petra Mischka 2600 Berlina 1962 blu cobalto   2 D 120 12080 600 0 350 13150
14 11 Cornelius u. Birgit Büchner 2600 Sprint 1963 grigio 2 D 0 14690 480 0 900 16070
15 22 Ulli Baumgarten u. Marion Suapes Giulia TI Super 1964 bianco 2 D 0 11820 1800 1800 1800 17220

Klasse 1

Klasse 2
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ACW 2022 - Klassenwertung

Klassen-
platz

Start-N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT Punkte 
Etappe 1

Punkte 
Etappe 2

Punkte 
Etappe 3

Punkte 
Etappe 4

Punkte 
Wachauring

Punkte 
TOTAL

1 28 Bernhard u. Ilse Rabenreither Duetto Spider 1750 Veloce 1969 celeste 3 A 0 40 0 0 100 140
2 21 Rene Schwertner u. Daniela Trummer Duetto Spider 1600 1966 rosso 3 A 0 560 0 0 180 740
3 27 H.P. Flock u. Astrid Franzen Giulia Super 1600 1967 verde mosco 3 D 0 620 0 0 120 740
4 25 Leopold u. Moritz Ludwig Giulia TI Super 1300 1967 grigio 3 D 0 680 0 0 70 750
5 35 Dr. Georg u. Max Wenglorz Giulia Super 1600 1970 faggio 3 D 0 260 480 0 130 870
6 20 Andreas u. Birgit Aigner Giulia 1600 TI 1966 verde/celeste 3 D 0 690 0 0 390 1080
7 31 Dott. Josef u. Jaqueline Seeber Duetto Spider 1750 Veloce 1969 rosso 3 A 0 1510 0 0 510 2020
8 30 Franz u. Angela Wöber GTV 1750 1969 azzurro lemans  3 A 0 2170 240 0 70 2480
9 33 Eddi u. Angeliks Simperl Giulia Sprint  GT 1300 1970 rosso 3 D 240 750 240 360 1960 3550

10 19 Fritz Müller 2600 Sprint Zagato 1966 giallo  3 D 1200 1080 540 0 1940 4760
11 29 Jürg Badertscher u. Helmut Kuen Giulia Super 1600 1969 bianco 3 CH 0 2680 1440 0 1010 5130
12 24 Christian Ondrak Giulia GTA 1300 Junior 1967 bianco 3 D 600 2740 2160 0 30 5530
13 32 Horst u. Ilse Schafhauser Giulia Super 1300 1970 argento 3 A 0 1050 900 1800 1800 5550
14 26 Mark Hübl u. Martina Steindl    Giulia Sprint GT 1300 1967 bianco spino 3 A 840 420 720 1800 1800 5580
15 34 Jürgen Ludwig Giulia GT 1300  junior 1970 argento 3 D 360 180 3600 1800 1800 7740

Klassen-
platz

Start-N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT Punkte 
Etappe 1

Punkte 
Etappe 2

Punkte 
Etappe 3

Punkte 
Etappe 4

Punkte 
Wachauring

Punkte 
TOTAL

1 37 Willi u. Eva Schlecker Giulia Super 1971 bluette 4 D 0 760 0 0 270 1030
2 38 Christopher Tomschütz GTV 2000 1971 rosso 4 D 0 230 720 0 190 1140
3 36 Andreas u. Andrea Sommerauer GTV 1750  1971 rosso 4 A 0 650 480 0 40 1170
4 39 Robert u. Marita Walther Giulia Sprint GT 1600 junior 1972 blue olandese 4 D 120 940 600 120 130 1910
5 42 Matthias Mazza u. Stefan Kaiblinger Giulia Sprint GT 1300 1974 grigio graffitte 4 A 720 650 1320 0 90 2780
6 41 DI Günter Schab u. Peter Reiter GTV 2000 1973 rosso 4 A 0 90 1200 0 1800 3090
7 40 Rudi u. Maurizio Lackner Giulia 1300 1973 argento 4 A 1560 2760 1800 1800 1800 9720

Klasse 3

Klasse 4
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ACW 2022 - Klassenwertung

Klassen-
platz

Start-N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT Punkte 
Etappe 1

Punkte 
Etappe 2

Punkte 
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Punkte 
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Punkte 
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1 51 Nicole u. Conny Mazza  Giulietta 1300 1983 blue 5 A 0 640 0 0 160 800
2 50 Peter Landrichter u. Thomas Klein Spider 2000 1982 rosso 5 A 0 650 0 0 160 810
3 45 Andras Hadinger Alfetta GTV 1976 chiaro grigio 5 A 0 740 0 0 160 900
4 43 Barbara Poetsch u. Oliver Hainschick Spider Veloce 2000 1976 rosso 5 A 0 910 0 0 70 980
5 46 Markus u. Levin Digruber Alfetta GTV 1600 1977 bianco 5 A 120 830 0 0 100 1050
6 48 Herbert Zöchling u. Jürgen Kaiser Spider Veloce 2000 1980 argento 5 A/D 0 1200 0 0 140 1340
7 44 Alexander Auer Alfetta Berlina 1,8 1977 blue 5 A 0 1440 0 0 160 1600
8 49 Alois u. Silvia Svoboda Spider Veloce 2000 1980 argento 5 A 240 730 60 0 1340 2370
9 47 Ulrich Dischinger u. Marita Bröcker Alfetta GTV 2000 1977 rosso 5 D 0 1780 0 0 1050 2830

10 54 Norbert u. Theodora Kaltenbrunner Spider 2000 1982 rosso 5 A 1800 1800 0 0 600 4200

Klassen-
platz

Start-N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT Punkte 
Etappe 1

Punkte 
Etappe 2

Punkte 
Etappe 3
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1 52 Andreas Froschauer u. Martina Battisti Spider 2000 1992 rosso metalizzato 6 A 0 950 0 0 110 1060
2 53 Jürgen Deckert  Alfa 4 C 2016 rosso 6 D 840 2580 960 4440 1940 10760

Klasse 6

Klasse 5
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